GLASS TYPE
Clear
code 1
Ravenna
Pr$nt.
code 51
PROFILE COLOURS
S$lver
code B
Chrome
code K
Construct$on
of the Code:
Code + Glass + Prof#le =
F$nal product
Code
KUADRA G
PIVOT SHOWER DOOR
c V p G Y
200 cm 8 mm 6 cm
D#mens#ons Code Glass Prof#le
Actual s#ze Access Door project#on 1 51 B K
A * B Clear Ravenna pr$nt S$lver Chrome
66↔72 49 50 KUADG66-
72↔78 55 56 KUADG72-
76↔82 59 60 KUADG76-
78↔84 61 62 KUADG78-
84↔90 67 68 KUADG84-
90↔96 74 75 KUADG90-
96↔102 79 80 KUADG96-
200
*
B
A